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BIURO SPRZEDAZY MWM / ul. Katowicka 41, 31-351 Krakéw / T:12 446 9990 / E: biuro(@mieszkajwmiescie.pl

nzacja lokalu jest przykfadowa, rysunki w tym
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Etap:
Pietro:
Liczba pokoi:

Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1 Przedpokoy:

2 Pokoj dzienny:

3 Kuchnia:
4 Pokoj:
5 tazienka:
6 Loggia:

2
E5.102.M02
50.24 m’

3.90 m?
18.42 m?
6.34 m?
13.63 m?
7.95 m?
5.27 m?

www.mieszkajwmiescie.pl



